-18092 -18102
Inclined Blocks
0.1mm Increment
E0.1mm increment for each dimension; this block can respond to desired slope shape by specifying angle of gradient.
Circular Plates
Standard Grade / Precision Grade
Part Number - D - d
ENPNH15 - 200 - 8

PC
Ordering Code: PC (Selectable), PX (Confi gurable)
Ordering Example: PC10-PX50
PC Selection =5, 6, 8, 10
Depth PC = Through (Effective Depth PCx3)
PX:2PX>W+d1(d2)+2b1
Refer to Machining Limits.
When there are motor mounting holes, the dowel holes will be
located on a center line between the screw holes. (refer to Fig. 1)
ØW ØW
2-PC H7
PX±0.015
2xPX±0.02
Shape Tolerance 1mm Increment
X (Concave) H7 WA
Z (Convex)
g6 WB
h6 WC
Type MMaterial
SS SS400
SC S45C
AL A5052P-H112
SU SUS303
QHole Machining Charge
H Price
No Hole
2-Hole